(-9.99)   (-5.05)   (-5.61)   (-4.53)
R2adj 0.060 0.074  0.054 0.075   0.064 0.076  0.056 0.076

Obs. 86,799 86,799  86,799 86,799  26,610 26,610  26,618 26,610

FE Year and Style Yes Yes  Yes Yes  Yes Yes  Yes Yes

Panel B: Institutional
Constant 0.118* 0.090*  0.191* 0.159*  0.002 -0.012  0.001 -0.018

 (6.79) (4.90)  (3.86) (3.12)  (0.44) (-0.94)  (0.20) (-0.80)

ESG -0.017 -0.014  -0.013 -0.013  -0.012 -0.007  -0.004 -0.004

 (-1.41) (-1.21)  (-1.09) (-1.14)  (-0.98) (-0.56)  (-0.34) (-0.34)

ln(Sizet-1)  0.007*   0.006*   0.007*   0.006*
  (8.52)   (2.99)   (5.37)   (2.85)

ln(Aget-1)  -0.010*   -0.001   -0.010*   -0.003

  (-2.66)   (-0.09)   (-1.77)   (-0.32)

R2adj 0.061 0.067  0.067 0.071  0.068 0.075  0.066 0.071

Obs. 131,830 131,830  131,830 131,830  22,612 22,612  22,612 22,612
FE Year and Style Yes Yes  Yes Yes  Yes Yes  Yes Yes

P–values are shown in brackets.  * - 1% statistical significance,  - 5% statistical significance, * - 10% statistical significance.

31

Table 6.  Regressions explaining performance sensitivity (Sensitivity)

 Whole sample  ESG providers sample

 All   Matched   All   Matched
Panel A: Retail

Constant 0.021* 0.022*  0.020* 0.024*

0.020* 0.021*  0.024* 0.025*

 (26.04) (9.50)  (23.82) (8.30)

(93.28) (53.37)  (110.72) (99.76)

ESG -0.017* -0.011  -0.014* -0.010

-0.011* -0.004*  -0.009 -0.004*

 (-2.86) (-2.05)  (-2.74) (-2.29)

(-3.08) (-3.17)  (-2.06) (-2.92)
ln(Sizet-1)  0.018*   0.013*

 0.017*   0.015*

  (30.47)   (34.34)

 (45.29)   (73.04)

ln(Aget-1)  -0.030*   -0.026*

 -0.024*   -0.024*

  (-32.00)   (-38.23)

 (-62.49)   (-104.78)

R2adj 0.012 0.293  0.008 0.243

0.014 0.019  0.009 0.005
Obs. 88,554 88,554  88,554 88,554

26,354 26,354  26,354 26,354

FE Year and Style Yes Yes  Yes Yes  Yes Yes  Yes Yes

Panel B: Institutional

Constant 0.022* 0.023*  0.021* 0.023*  0.022* 0.020*  0.021* 0.020*
 (38.87) (26.46)  (13.97) (3.61)  (82.26) (55.63)  (72.06) (35.70)

ESG 0.003 0.003  0.002 -0.000  0.001 0.000  0.001 -0.001

 (0.64) (0.61)  (0.33) (-0.04)  (0.13) (0.28)  (0.18) (-0.82)

ln(Sizet-1)  0.010*   0.014*   0.015*   0.018*

  (11.98)   (11.09)   (58.78)   (52.78)
ln(Aget-1)  -0.023*   -0.026*   -0.024*   -0.024*

  (-15.64)   (-11.90)   (-51.18)   (-35.70)

R2adj 0.006 0.176  0.005 0.193  0.008 0.003  0.007 0.002

Obs. 128,197 128,197  128,197 128,197  22,224 22,224  22,224 22,224

FE Year and Style Yes Yes  Yes Yes  Yes Yes  Yes Yes

P–values are shown in brackets.  * - 1% statistical significance,  - 5% statistical significance, * - 10% statistical

significance.

32

Table 7. Regressions explaining factors determining fund fees (Feettl, Feemrkt, Feeoprt, as specified in the headings of the columns)

 Panel A: Retail  Panel B: Institutional

 Whole sample  ESG providers sample   Whole sample  ESG providers sample
 Feettl Feemrkt Feeoprt  Feettl Feemrkt Feeoprt  Feettl Feemrkt Feeoprt  Feettl Feemrkt Feeoprt